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Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
6 17:32:17.280 02:21.702 4 17:29:16.709 04:32.786
1-2-BONACORSI A. - Bucci
7 17:34:33.991 02:16.711 5 17:31:35.648 02:18.939
1 17:19:50.054 02:06.762
8 17:36:51.424 02:17.433
2 17:22:00.340 02:10.286 9 -6 - BELLOCCI C. - Yamaha
9 17:39:12.181 02:20.757
3 17:24:22.695 02:22.355 1 17:19:53.709 02:10.417
4 17:26:46.528 02:23.833 5-15- CASSIBBA G. - KTM 2 17:22:13.105 02:19.396
5 17:29:14.095 02:27.567 1 17:21:12.348 03:29.056 3 17:27:02.724 04:49.619
6 17:32:08.993 02:54.898 2 17:23:31.796 02:19.448
10 -9 - FLARER M. - KTM
7 17:34:27.211 02:18.218 3 17:25:52.018 02:20.222
1 17:20:29.449 02:46.157
8 17:37:29.589 03:02.378 4 17:28:12.220 02:20.202
2 17:23:04.229 02:34.780
9 17:39:54.722 02:25.133 5 17:32:36.422 04:24.202
3 17:25:30.448 02:26.219
6 17:34:54.849 02:18.427
2 -8 - GIORDANO A. - KTM 4 17:28:29.721 02:59.273
7 17:37:13.437 02:18.588
1 17:19:48.236 02:04.944 5 17:30:49.334 02:19.613
8 17:39:30.894 02:17.457
2 17:21:59.140 02:10.904 6 17:33:12.074 02:22.740
3 17:24:32.886 02:33.746 6 - 46 - BENNATI M. - Yamaha 7 17:36:37.637 03:25.563
4 17:26:43.704 02:10.818 1 17:20:03.638 02:20.346 8 17:38:59.361 02:21.724
5 17:29:15.886 02:32.182 2 17:22:25.559 02:21.921
11 - 26 - PEZZATINI R. - Yamaha
6 17:31:30.977 02:15.091 3 17:25:17.131 02:51.572
1 17:20:02.315 02:19.023
7 17:33:44.408 02:13.431 4 17:28:46.252 03:29.121
2 17:24:17.484 04:15.169
8 17:37:42.699 03:58.291 5 17:31:08.400 02:22.148
3 17:28:45.696 04:28.212
9 17:39:54.696 02:11.997 6 17:33:33.823 02:25.423
4 17:31:05.815 02:20.119
7 17:35:52.075 02:18.252
3-4-VIANO A. - KTM 5 17:33:26.717 02:20.902
8 17:39:08.129 03:16.054
1 17:20:11.206 02:27.914 6 17:36:46.709 03:19.992
2 17:22:42.885 02:31.679 7 - 16 - BONGARZONE R. - KTM 7 17:39:07.146 02:20.437
3 17:26:38.692 03:55.807 1 17:20:39.577 02:56.285
12 - 44 - PIAIS. - KTM
4 17:28:52.830 02:14.138 2 17:23:15.454 02:35.877
1 17:20:17.770 02:34.478
5 17:31:08.356 02:15.526 3 17:29:07.490 05:52.036
2 17:23:48.372 03:30.602
6 17:33:22.318 02:13.962 4 17:31:31.155 02:23.665
3 17:26:09.390 02:21.018
7 17:35:36.024 02:13.706 5 17:33:51.854 02:20.699
4 17:28:48.313 02:38.923
6 17:36:10.745 02:18.891
4-5-LATAV. - KTM 5 17:33:06.183 04:17.870
7 17:38:29.778 02:19.033
1 17:20:30.942 02:47.650 6 17:35:26.390 02:20.207
2 17:22:55.768 02:24.826 8 - 28 - BORROZZINO N. - KTM 7 17:38:08.177 02:41.787
3 17:25:17.729 02:21.961 1 17:19:51.812 02:08.520
4 17:27:37.333 02:19.604 2 17:22:23.541 02:31.729
5 17:29:55.578 02:18.245 3 17:24:43.923 02:20.382
Fastest lap: 02:10.286
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7 17:37:54.738 02:23.731 7 17:36:43.389 02:25.780
13 -41 - FACCIO J. - KTM
8 17:39:10.136 02:26.747
1 17:20:15.947 02:32.655 17 -1 - BASTIANON D. - KTM
2 17:22:41.661 02:25.714 1 17:20:41.173 02:57.881 21-22 - FORTINIS. - KTM
3 17:25:05.310 02:23.649 2 17:23:09.323 02:28.150 1 17:19:59.195 02:15.903
4 17:27:29.694 02:24.384 3 17:25:33.166 02:23.843 2 17:22:25.122 02:25.927
5 17:29:54.067 02:24.373 4 17:27:59.073 02:25.907 3 17:24:53.673 02:28.551
6 17:32:19.446 02:25.379 5 17:32:42.356 04:43.283 4 17:27:25.565 02:31.892
7 17:34:42.268 02:22.822 6 17:35:06.712 02:24.356 5 17:29:55.151 02:29.586
8 17:37:02.842 02:20.574 7 17:37:36.243 02:29.531 6 17:32:29.407 02:34.256
8 17:40:13.394 02:37.151 7 17:35:43.303 03:13.896
14 - 24 - TURAGLIO N. - KTM
8 17:38:18.297 02:34.994
1 17:20:19.583 02:36.291 18-14 - CROSAE. - KTM
2 17:23:52.217 03:32.634 1 17:20:37.157 02:53.865 22 -12 - LIPPOLIS G. - Yamaha
3 17:26:16.807 02:24.590 2 17:23:07.979 02:30.822 1 17:20:46.994 03:03.702
4 17:28:42.382 02:25.575 3 17:26:48.192 03:40.213 2 17:23:15.351 02:28.357
5 17:31:07.775 02:25.393 4 17:29:17.618 02:29.426 3 17:25:42.380 02:27.029
6 17:33:29.086 02:21.311 5 17:31:41.719 02:24.101 4 17:28:08.658 02:26.278
7 17:37:20.800 03:51.714 6 17:34:07.495 02:25.776 5 17:31:56.464 03:47.806
8 17:39:43.152 02:22.352 7 17:36:34.183 02:26.688 6 17:34:23.970 02:27.506
7 17:37:15.225 02:51.255
15 - 3 - RAZZINI P. - KTM 19 - 25 - LINTOZZI D. - KTM
8 17:39:52.744 02:37.519
1 17:20:35.672 02:52.380 1 17:20:05.781 02:22.489
2 17:23:11.698 02:36.026 2 17:22:30.485 02:24.704 23-23-CAPUZZO A. - KTM
3 17:26:12.371 03:00.673 3 17:25:38.192 03:07.707 1 17:20:23.278 02:39.986
4 17:28:37.606 02:25.235 4 17:28:54.650 03:16.458 2 17:23:06.544 02:43.266
5 17:31:59.100 03:21.494 5 17:31:19.516 02:24.866 3 17:25:54.343 02:47.799
6 17:34:20.458 02:21.358 6 17:33:54.218 02:34.702 4 17:28:26.270 02:31.927
7 17:36:41.802 02:21.344 7 17:36:22.725 02:28.507 5 17:32:23.651 03:57.381
8 17:39:11.617 02:29.815 8 17:38:52.052 02:29.327 6 17:34:51.837 02:28.186
7 17:38:47.053 03:55.216
16 - 21 - BERTIN R. - KTM 20-11- LADINI A. - KTM
1 17:22:12.900 04:29.608 1 17:20:40.185 02:56.893
2 17:24:35.878 02:22.978 2 17:23:08.494 02:28.309
3 17:26:57.907 02:22.029 3 17:26:37.410 03:28.916
4 17:30:45.799 03:47.892 4 17:29:05.937 02:28.527
5 17:33:08.613 02:22.814 5 17:31:33.052 02:27.115
6 17:35:31.007 02:22.394 6 17:34:17.609 02:44.557

Fastest lap: 02:10.286
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Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime Lap Timestamp Laptime
2 17:23:35.098 02:44.597
24 -43 - ELGARI A. - KTM 28 -35-VENTURA M. - KTM
3 17:26:22.015 02:46.917
1 17:20:18.350 02:35.058 1 17:20:47.968 03:04.676
4 17:29:12.577 02:50.562
2 17:22:53.111 02:34.761 2 17:23:29.611 02:41.643
5 17:31:59.447 02:46.870
3 17:25:26.268 02:33.157 3 17:26:06.510 02:36.899
6 17:36:11.657 04:12.210
4 17:28:01.465 02:35.197 4 17:29:59.452 03:52.942
7 17:38:56.102 02:44.445
5 17:32:23.055 04:21.590 5 17:32:33.812 02:34.360
6 17:34:53.938 02:30.883 6 17:35:10.411 02:36.599 33-56-SCUCCHIA G. - KTM
7 17:37:23.415 02:29.477 7 17:37:52.078 02:41.667 1 17:20:56.985 03:13.693
8 17:39:54.062 02:30.647 2 17:23:46.776 02:49.791
29 - 36 - CARDACCIA L. - Husgqvarna
3 17:26:39.350 02:52.574
25-10- GIANERAS. - KTM 1 17:20:49.404 03:06.112
4 17:29:30.252 02:50.902
1 17:20:35.761 02:52.469 2 17:23:30.749 02:41.345
5 17:37:47.876 08:17.624
2 17:23:06.964 02:31.203 3 17:26:08.572 02:37.823
3 17:25:36.488 02:29.524 4 17:28:50.351 02:41.779
4 17:28:44.236 03:07.748 5 17:31:31.625 02:41.274
5 17:32:13.096 03:28.860 6 17:34:10.396 02:38.771
6 17:35:26.553 03:13.457 7 17:36:50.696 02:40.300
7 17:37:56.430 02:29.877 8 17:39:29.664 02:38.968
26 - 29 - WOHLFARTER M. - KTM 30-7 - BENVENUTI E. - KTM
1 17:20:38.762 02:55.470 1 17:20:43.656 03:00.364
2 17:23:14.496 02:35.734 2 17:23:22.776 02:39.120
3 17:25:47.781 02:33.285 3 17:26:02.282 02:39.506
4 17:28:56.292 03:08.511 4 17:28:41.465 02:39.183
5 17:31:27.943 02:31.651 5 17:31:39.459 02:57.994
6 17:33:59.177 02:31.234 6 17:35:35.154 03:55.695
7 17:37:17.006 03:17.829
31-48-DESIA V. - Husgvarna
8 17:39:50.598 02:33.592
1 17:20:50.964 03:07.672
27 - 45 - BONANNI C. - Husqvarna 2 17:23:37.478 02:46.514
1 17:21:27.310 03:44.018 3 17:26:23.326 02:45.848
2 17:23:59.727 02:32.417 4 17:29:05.207 02:41.881
3 17:26:32.222 02:32.495 5 17:33:33.477 04:28.270
4 17:30:08.967 03:36.745 6 17:39:44.401 06:10.924
5 17:32:48.296 02:39.329
32-17 - DERISI E. - Altro
6 17:35:20.981 02:32.685
1 17:20:50.501 03:07.209
7 17:38:26.907 03:05.926
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